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Course Code

f
|
:[iNI(‘(‘TU]

|

| VAICRTO1
| VAICRPO2
| VAICRPO3

|
VAICMP04
SEMESTER II

EN2CCTO3

VA2CRTOS
VA2CRPO6
VA2CRPOR

VA2CMPO7
SEMESTER 111

VA3CRTI10
VA3CRP0O9
VA3CRP11

VA3CMPO1
VA3CMP12
SEMESTER IV

VA4CRTI3
VA4CRT14

VA4CMP15
VA4CMP16
VA4CMP17
SEMESTER V

AGSCRT14
| VASCRT18
VASCRP20
| VASCMPI19
| AGSOPPO2
SEMESTER VI

| VA6CRPO2
| VA6CRP0O4

VA6CMPO3
VA6CMPOS

VA60IJPO1

VA6CBPO1

anenl Register Numher (PRN)

Course Title

Common Course |
Fnglish - Fine - tune Y our Fnglish

Core Counrse
History of Art & Architecture |
Fundamentals of Design (P)
Raster Image Editing (P)

Complementary Course
Fundamentals of Drawing (P)

Common Course 1
English-Tssues That Matter

Core Course
History of Art & Architecture II
Engineering Graphics & Architectural Drawing (P)
Design with Type (P)

Complementary Course
Vector Image Editing (P)

Core Course
Material Culture [

Interior Design Studio I (P)
AutoCAD I (P)
Complementary Course
Environmental Art and Still Image Basics (P)
Creative Painting (P)

Core Course
Material Culture 11

Interior Services |
Complementary Course

Creative Sculpture (P)

AutoCAD 11 (P)

3 Dimensional Design I (P)

Core Course
Environmental Studies and Human Rights
Interior Services 11
Interior Design Studio II (P)
Complemeptary Course
3 Dimensional Design 11 (P)

Open Course
Architectural Design (P)

Core Course
Interior Design Project (P)
Creative Sculpture Project (P)
Complementary Course
Painting /Creative Design Project (P)
Demo Reel Presentation (P)
On Job Training
Imzmshlp (P)
Choice Based Core Course |
Architectural Mode) Making (P)

Credis (C)
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55

48

65

48

67

70

34

40

52

57

58

33

50

29

77

70
74

51

26

62

74

55

55

77

76
74

72
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80
80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

&0

80

80

80

80

80

80
80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80
80

80

20
19
19

20

19

16

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

20

17

20

19
19

18

15

17

17

17

16

18

19
18

80

16

20
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

100

20

73
81
74

68

84

67
83
90

54

59

72

77

78

53

70

46

97

89
93

69

41

79

91

72

71

95

95
92

80

88

100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

Percentage of Total Marks

67
7
81
74

68

84

67

83

90

54

59

72

77

78

53

70

46

97

89
93

69

41

91

72

71

95
92

80

88

B~

B+

A+

A+

B+

it Pont (CxGP) /

I

Grade Point(GP) |

Leo

28

32

2%

36

20

24

28

R

Ry

2

28
20

36
36

28

32

36

21

28

40
36

27

/

/




Permanent Register Number (PRN) : 180021021984

5EMESTER RESULTS
— Semester Credits SCPA Grade Month & Year of Passing | Result
qPMESTER T o 20 720 B+ Dec 2018 Pass
'{IEETER 1 w74 | Bt May 2019 Pass
I sEMESTER 1T - 20 680 | B Oct 2019 Pass
I SEMESTER 1V 20 8 00 A Mar 2020 Pass
SEMESTER V o T e T e e Jan 2021 Pass
SEMESTER V1 I R T T Apr2mm Pass
TOTAL RS S s W S
PROGRAMME PART RESULTS
- _F-’i;a{ar_nm: Pat Credit Points Credits CCPA Grade
common Course 1 Enghsh 60 8 750 A
Core Course Visual Arts (Interior Design) 503 6 729 B+
—g'm:,;l;:;\cm ary (‘m;;z:_ E\T Visual Desxgni 160 20 8 00 A
?,;,Z;};c};xm- Course  Digital Design for Interiors 164 20 820
?;:cnigg;s:‘Archuccmr;l—I')e—sxg.n 2] 3 700 B+
Liljl’—_— - 908 120 757 A
Overall Programme
| CUMULATIVE CREDIT POINT AVERAGE (CCPA) =7.57 : GRADE =A Only ]
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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